
Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A26.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
54.8 56.6 53.0 52.6

.5 .3 .8  

.4 .1 .7  
1.2 1.7 .6 1.2
2.3 2.0 2.5 1.4
3.9 3.4 4.5  
6.9 5.3 8.5 6.0
8.2 7.6 8.6 23.9

12.7 13.1 12.4 10.2
7.6 8.5 6.8 4.7
1.5 1.5 1.5  

.1  .1  

Total
Never have
8 or younger
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 or older

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A26.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

4,431 2,204 2,189 38
218 84 126 8

2,369 1,243 1,112 14
23 5 18  
18 3 15  
34 17 16 1
80 31 48 1

151 63 88  
276 116 157 3
347 160 181 6
515 270 242 3
337 188 147 2

60 24 36  
3  3  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
Never have
8 or younger
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 or older

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A15.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 24 hours?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
91.4 94.5 88.3 83.6

4.0 2.6 5.3 13.3
2.7 1.9 3.5  

.8 .2 1.4  

.5 .4 .5 1.8

.7 .4 1.0 1.3

Total
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A15.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 24 hours?

4,340 2,169 2,137 34
178 67 105 6

3,848 1,999 1,824 25
163 62 100 1

88 28 60  
26 5 21  
13 3 9 1
24 5 18 1

Total
Missing: skipped Q
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A15.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
83.7 86.5 80.9 74.6

5.8 6.4 5.2 1.3
3.1 2.2 4.0 2.3
2.8 2.3 3.1 18.8
1.9 1.3 2.6  
2.7 1.3 4.2 3.1

Total
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A15.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

4,344 2,172 2,138 34
207 78 123 6

3,512 1,832 1,658 22
239 121 117 1
133 56 76 1

89 35 52 2
77 30 47  
87 20 65 2

Total
Missing: skipped Q
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
76.6 79.6 73.7 66.6

7.6 7.5 7.7 8.8
6.2 6.8 5.6  
3.0 2.2 3.8 2.2
3.3 2.3 4.2 19.0
3.2 1.6 5.0 3.4

Total
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

4,446 2,212 2,196 38
179 66 106 7

3,326 1,738 1,566 22
331 158 170 3
257 133 124  
130 51 78 1
113 35 75 3
110 31 77 2

Total
Missing: skipped Q
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A17. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use

marijuana on school property?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
95.5 96.7 94.1 95.9

1.9 1.9 1.9 1.5
1.3 .8 1.9 2.6

.5 .3 .7  

.3 .3 .2  

.5  1.0  

Total
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade
A17. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use

marijuana on school property?

4,343 2,172 2,138 33
174 64 104 6

3,988 2,043 1,920 25
90 47 42 1
52 11 40 1
22 5 17  

7 2 5  
10  10  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.
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