					Gender
		Total	Female	Male	Unknown
Total		100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
	Never have	54.8	56.6	53.0	52.6
	8 or younger	.5	.3	.8	
	9	.4	.1	.7	
	10	1.2	1.7	.6	1.2
	11	2.3	2.0	2.5	1.4
	12	3.9	3.4	4.5	
	13	6.9	5.3	8.5	6.0
	14	8.2	7.6	8.6	23.9
	15	12.7	13.1	12.4	10.2
	16	7.6	8.5	6.8	4.7
	17	1.5	1.5	1.5	
	18 or older	.1		.1	

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A26.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A26.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

		Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total		4,431	2,204	2,189	38
	Missing: skipped Q	218	84	126	8
	Never have	2,369	1,243	1,112	14
	8 or younger	23	5	18	
	9	18	3	15	
	10	34	17	16	1
	11	80	31	48	1
	12	151	63	88	
	13	276	116	157	3
	14	347	160	181	6
	15	515	270	242	3
	16	337	188	147	2
	17	60	24	36	
	18 or older	3		3	

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A15.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 24 hours?

	Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
None	91.4	94.5	88.3	83.6
1-2	4.0	2.6	5.3	13.3
3-5	2.7	1.9	3.5	
6-9	.8	.2	1.4	
10-19	.5	.4	.5	1.8
20 or more	.7	.4	1.0	1.3

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A15.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 24 hours?

		Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total		4,340	2,169	2,137	34
	Missing: skipped Q	178	67	105	6
	None	3,848	1,999	1,824	25
	1-2	163	62	100	1
	3-5	88	28	60	
	6-9	26	5	21	
	10-19	13	3	9	1
	20 or more	24	5	18	1

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A15.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

	Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
None	83.7	86.5	80.9	74.6
1-2	5.8	6.4	5.2	1.3
3-5	3.1	2.2	4.0	2.3
6-9	2.8	2.3	3.1	18.8
10-19	1.9	1.3	2.6	
20 or more	2.7	1.3	4.2	3.1

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A15.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

		Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total		4,344	2,172	2,138	34
	Missing: skipped Q	207	78	123	6
	None	3,512	1,832	1,658	22
	1-2	239	121	117	1
	3-5	133	56	76	1
	6-9	89	35	52	2
	10-19	77	30	47	
	20 or more	87	20	65	2

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

	Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
0 times	76.6	79.6	73.7	66.6
1 or 2 times	7.6	7.5	7.7	8.8
3 to 9 times	6.2	6.8	5.6	
10 to 19 times	3.0	2.2	3.8	2.2
20 to 39 times	3.3	2.3	4.2	19.0
40 or more times	3.2	1.6	5.0	3.4

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

		Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total		4,446	2,212	2,196	38
	Missing: skipped Q	179	66	106	7
	0 times	3,326	1,738	1,566	22
	1 or 2 times	331	158	170	3
	3 to 9 times	257	133	124	
	10 to 19 times	130	51	78	1
	20 to 39 times	113	35	75	3
	40 or more times	110	31	77	2

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A17. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana on school property?

		Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total		100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0
0 times		95.5	96.7	94.1	95.9
1 or 2 tir	nes	1.9	1.9	1.9	1.5
3 to 9 tir	nes	1.3	.8	1.9	2.6
10 to 19	times	.5	.3	.7	
20 to 39	times	.3	.3	.2	
40 or mo	ore times	.5		1.0	

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2003, Data Summary, 11th Grade A17. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana on school property?

		Total	Female	Male	Gender Unknown
Total		4,343	2,172	2,138	33
	Missing: skipped Q	174	64	104	6
	0 times	3,988	2,043	1,920	25
	1 or 2 times	90	47	42	1
	3 to 9 times	52	11	40	1
	10 to 19 times	22	5	17	
	20 to 39 times	7	2	5	
	40 or more times	10		10	

Unweighted counts.